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American Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC-2 BILLS 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 11-2 1744.54 1396.81 2321.17

AFC-4 Pat McGroin 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1759.08 1359.90 2290.89

AFC-L4 BEAST a la MODE 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-9 1555.35 1666.80 2121.61

AFC-L1 Pineapple Makes My Siemian Taste Better!0 13 0 0.000 0-6 0-13 1122.39 1896.37 1444.12

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC-1 Polk High Panthers 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 11-2 2203.21 1665.49 2774.83

AFC-L6 El Cholo 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1667.91 1690.12 2067.09

AFC-L5 WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1506.73 1685.34 1863.61

AFC-L3 Looks Good On Paper! 4 9 0 0.308 0-6 4-9 1319.52 1779.61 1607.11

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC-3 DOC Schwizz 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1849.43 1632.78 2327.80

AFC-5 Big Smo 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1628.50 1439.49 2059.00

AFC-6 Any Given Sunday 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1754.99 1572.71 2314.70

AFC-L2 Victorious Secret 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-10 1452.03 1778.26 1770.66

Total Points
AFC-1 Polk High Panthers 2774.83

AFC-3 DOC Schwizz 2327.80

AFC-2 BILLS 2321.17

AFC-6 Any Given Sunday 2314.70

AFC-4 Pat McGroin 2290.89

AFC-L4 BEAST a la MODE 2121.61

AFC-L6 El Cholo 2067.09

AFC-5 Big Smo 2059.00

AFC-L5 WAM BAM MICHAEL SAM 1863.61

AFC-L2 Victorious Secret 1770.66

AFC-L3 Looks Good On Paper! 1607.11

AFC-L1 Pineapple Makes My Siemian Taste Better!1444.12
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National Conference

Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC-2 No Talent Ass Clowns 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 8-5 1656.99 1634.19 2248.58

NFC-5 Touchdown My Pants!!! 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 7-6 1670.03 1694.59 2289.53

NFC-L4 Dix'n Cider 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1685.69 1794.73 2106.19

NFC-L3 MAGA Man 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1606.15 1676.77 1862.33

Desert  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC-3 Hakuna Ma-Ngata 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1900.31 1722.33 2415.49

NFC-6 Shuter McGavin 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1919.62 1748.38 2526.61

NFC-L5 NFL PrimeTime 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 6-7 1701.94 1765.48 2239.61

NFC-L2 Phylis' Ass Ertz 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 1439.52 1801.15 1810.42

Coastal  Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFC-1 Jameis' Crab Shack 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 10-3 2063.53 1599.81 2665.75

NFC-4 Applehood 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1663.65 1584.80 2159.00

NFC-L6 Sad Panda 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1712.35 1682.42 2219.09

NFC-L1 LMB 2 11 0 0.154 0-6 2-11 1512.69 1827.82 1761.21

Total Points
NFC-1 Jameis' Crab Shack 2665.75

NFC-6 Shuter McGavin 2526.61

NFC-3 Hakuna Ma-Ngata 2415.49

NFC-5 Touchdown My Pants!!! 2289.53

NFC-2 No Talent Ass Clowns 2248.58

NFC-L5 NFL PrimeTime 2239.61

NFC-L6 Sad Panda 2219.09

NFC-4 Applehood 2159.00

NFC-L4 Dix'n Cider 2106.19

NFC-L3 MAGA Man 1862.33

NFC-L2 Phylis' Ass Ertz 1810.42

NFC-L1 LMB 1761.21

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Jail Yard Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:13pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


